7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
A31
SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
♦♦ Materials available for use in most aqueous alkaline
solutions, plating solutions, and rinse tanks.  Check
solution recommendation chart or with your chemical
supplier for proper sheath material selection.

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3VS18436-R59-P2
Triple tube, deep tank, 316 stainless, 18kW, 480 volt, 3 phase, 36” heater tube length, 59” riser,
P2 protector.
10122015
0 = 200
3VT = Titanium
3VF = 304 Stainless Steel
-1 = single phase power
Specify custom
lengths, (so that
overall length does
not exceed tank
depth). Ex:R48=48"
No designator = 3 phase power (standard)
3VS = 316 Stainless Steel
(additional control components required)
3VP = Plain Steel
54 = 54000 -P2 For solutions up to 180°F
-P6 For 180° - 230°F solutions
45 = 45000 7 = 400 77 = 45kW Resettable Fuse
9 = 220 91 = 54kW
48 = 48000 8 = 208 82 = 48kW
Ex: -X84 = 84"
36 = 36000 6 = 600 64 = 36kW
30 = 30000 5 = 415 55 = 30kW
(no designator)
27 = 27000 4 = 480 50 = 27kW Specify variations from standard
24 = 24000 3 = 380 44 = 24kW
18 = 18000 2 = 240 36 = 18kW 36" conduit length standard
Length Options  Protector
Heater Tube Riser Type of Wire and
Series Wattage Voltage Length (in.) Conduit Length
TRIPLE TUBE DEEP TANK METAL OVER THE SIDE HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
3.00in
[76mm]
.53in
[13mm]
1.94in
[49mm]
5.75in
[146mm]
.44in
[11mm]
.50inx.75in
[13mm x 19mm]
3/4” NPS STANDARD
2.00in
[51mm]
4.00in
[102mm]
2.00in
[51mm]
HEATER TUBE LENGTHRISER
OVERALL
LENGTH